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$100,000 TO $150,000

Move right in & enjoy cen. air, cen. vac, 3
washrooms, 4 bdrms. Call Eve -
MOVE RIGHMT INTO THIS
broadioom central vacuum, central
alr. $129,900. Caoll Eve
b

LAUREER AVENUE
room with , 2 baths, 3 Irg.
bdrms., end unit! §1 ‘wﬁ
A HAPPY HOME AW YOU MHERE
Townhome with & Treplace, pool & rec.
centre. $138,900. e il
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$150,000 TO $200,000

COMMERCIAL POTENTIAL $151,900. . *
1-1/2 slorey 8 fms., large lot Acton Main St
Norma Proveeu”’.

IN-LAW SIUATE $157,900.
Just reduced, separale entrance 10 one bedroom
apartment. Call Ross Runnelis®.

VALUE! $159,900! YALUE
Value-Packed starter home leatures thrée lasge
bedrooms with semi-ensuite, main bathroom, a

Wichen and a convenient one
:,gmrmum.cuma.
Porter*

A GREAT PLACE TO START! $172,900.
maw.zmmmunr,m
brdim_, cent. air and more! Sandy Del Pape*“.

CHANCES ARE IT WON'T LAST!
This line family home surpasses all your
ﬂ‘““hl“m*
Three airy bedrooms. large, eal-in kilchen, a

, Tamily room with (ireplace
Eve
GREAT HOME
decorated, in. rec. room, lenced pooi.
lawn & drive $190.900. Carele D,

Budworth’
TIMBERLEA BACKSPLIT WITH POOL!
Contral akr, cont. vac., mn. foor lam. rm. with F P

With 4 .. 3 washvooms, o, vac & inground
pool. $268,900. Bill Currie”.

L 1
4

Fabulous 3-storey 4 bdrm., 3 bath with original
Oak rim thru-out. Joyce !

LARGE F AMILY HOME IN AREA
Well done inside and out. Main floor F R with
FP. M rec. rm., 4 bdrms., J baths. $268,900.

YOUR DREAM HOME!
Inground pool, beautifully landscaped, 4
bdrms., air & vac $279,900. Barbars
Ramsden’. -
EXECUTIVE HOME

Lodded with value. Many exiras ingluding
professional landscaping, exira security,

upgraded kiichen & more. $329,900. Barbers
Mailsliou®.
. CLASSIC DUPLEX SHOWS BEAUTWFULLY

2 bdrms., 2 in each plus 5 ux&lou
mus! be nx,.:lung $398.900. A. Lear-

“ural
S100.000 TO $250,000

COUNTRY SEMION A 49" X 409° LOT

A pleasure 10 show $189,900. Ask Rudy
lor delans o

4000 SQ. FT. BULDING
On lot 150 1. x 400 1., well and septic.

$109,900. Bl Currie”

BUNGALOW IN THE COUNTRY $224,900. .,
3 bdrma., 2 baths, garage, workshop, rec room,
kit., hdwd. floors & more. Joyee

3E MOME ON LARGE TREED LOT

$225,000. Lovely rancher with sep. 3 car
garage. Scenic area. Winther*
TON HILLS $229,000.

. Sidesplit set on 90’ x 300’ treed lot. Guesl!

cottage & dble.  garage Joyce Hagevik’
—wural

$250,000 TO $300,000

DOG KENNEL OAKVILLE/MILTON
Bungalow, 3 bdrms , fireplace in living & lamily
rms., 18 dog runs. $259,900. Virginie
Brazesu®

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY HOME §269,000
2/3 acres, large eal-in kilchen, sep living room
& dining room, oversized 2 car garage. Helen
Her

‘rmmv LUXURY ONLY $27%,000.
immaculate 2 storey, .9 acres under 10 mins .
10 401. Norma Provesy®,
PRIVACY, PRIVACY $274,000.
Approx. 3 wooded acres, Jarge piclure
windows, deck and 2 baths. Denzll
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S300,000 TO S400,000

Cenve hall, 2
kitchen.

old, solarium w/hot Wb, grea!

Set on a hill, nestied among trees, nearly new!
Asking $329 9001 Barbers Melislieu®.
ON THE ESCARPMENT _
10 acres, 3 bdrms. bungalow with finished in-law
sulte. $339,000. Denzil Lawrence”.
ATMOSPHERIC TUDOR ON 2 ACRES
$345,000. To be built on scenic ravine ol with
AT e
BEA EXECUTIVE HOME ON 1 ACRE
4 bdrms., kitchen/family rm. with lireplace,

With custom built ranch, 4 bdms. . 3 washrooms,
2 ponds, 2 wells & 20" x 40" outbuiiding. $368,900.
Bill Currie®.
M—‘Mt—m.
Just reduced! 4 bedrooms, large healed shop.

'Emlnlvﬂn Ross Runnalis*’

in quiet, peacelul
setting. $379,000. Peric*.
HERITAGE HOME/ 10 ACRES
5 bdrms., lots of characier, needs some TLC,
horse bam, , $379,000. Petrs Schwabe,
UNIQUE 2 STOREY ON 5 WOODED ACRES
Beautifully decorated throughout. Very
property . inge Winther*
BHLEVEL BUNGALOW & DOG KITCHEN
Oak Wichen, 4 bdrm_, 3 baths, garage &

& office. 3 acres. $379,000. Virginie Brazesy*
RURAL CAMPBELLVILLE $389,000.
Privale cusiom , 5.8 acres, 4 mins. from
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